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PADRONES OFICIALIZADOS 2022
FACULTAD DE CIENCIAS MEDICAS
CLAUSTRO NODOCENTE

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES
ADAD, HUGO DANTE
ARAYA, EMANUEL ELIAS

BARRA BARRA, CRISTHIAN ALEJANDRO

BAVARESCO, PABLO GABRIEL
CALDERON, LUIS ALBERTO
CILLERUELO, SILVIA ESTHER
CONSTANZO, JUAN CARLOS
CONTRERAS, MARIA VERONICA
DA RODDA, PAULINA LUCILA
FIGUEROA, ROMINA BELEN
GOMEZ, MARCOS SEBASTIAN

LO CACCIATO, DIANA DEL CARMEN
MANRIQUE, WALTER ADALBERTO
MARTINEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
MINICH, FLAVIA EVELYN
MONTERO, LAURA DANIELA
MORENO, SILVIA BEATRIZ
MURNOZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
NAVARRO, ADRIANA NIDIA B.
PAMPIGLIONI, DAVID EDUARDO
PAZ ALONSO, JULIETA

PEREZ, CAROLA DANIELA

PEREZ, MABEL

PILOTTO, MARIA JOSE

PLAZA, MARIA JORGELINA
POBLETE, PAOLA ANDREA
RETEGUI, LUCIANO EZEQUIEL
RETEGUI, MARCELO RAUL
RIMARO CAPELLAN, MARIA ALUMINE
SANCHEZ, ANA LUISA

SANCHEZ, LUCIANA VIRGINIA
SANCHEZ, NATALIA VERONICA
TOLEDO, CRISTIAN REINALDO A.
TOURINO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
URIBE, VALERIA ANDREA

VEGA, RODRIGO SEBASTIAN
VILLAGRA, GERMAN DAVID

Fdo.) Esp. Nora lIris Alicia DIAZ
Sec. Consejo Superior

DOCUMENTO

31.665.113
36.092.853
18.888.130
27.232.982
13.858.017
18.180.201
24.331.970
30.589.391
29.795.785
32.057.064
26.901.482
26.525.673
20.753.179
20.817.663
24.109.864
31.885.195
26.357.424
16.945.488
21.877.164
34.292.048
32.148.168
24.054.930
16.045.343
28.484.975
20.686.985
25.460.204
36.753.008
17.673.966
26.661.802
26.525.814
29.237.125
28.718.628
35.592.322
28.484.920
28.484.903
29.235.364
28.361.908

LEGAJO
22.554
22.995
22.863
22.552
22.102
21.747
22.423
22.864
22.867
22.828
22.650
22.403
22.363
22.187
22.865
22.724
22.726
22.353
22.419
22.983
23.119
22.518
21.654
22.663

102.522
22.202
23.110
21.725
22.725
23.044
22.941
22.592
22.783
22.971
22.972
22.866
22.470



